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ACCT/Accounting

ACCT 2010
001 (1831)

002 (1832)
003 (1878)
004 (1782)
005 (1035)
006 (1772)
007 (1790)
008 (1993)

ACCT 2020
001 (1833)

002 (1834)
003 (1034)
004 (1745)
005 (1822)
006 (1956)
007 (1994)

ACCT 3110
001 (1935)

002 (1781)
003 (1835)
004 (1836)
005 (1970)
006 (18285)

ACCT 3120
001 (1957)

002 (1856)

ACCOUNT PRIN |
CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE3.0 TR

CRE3.0 TR

CRE3.0 TR

CRE3.0 M

ACCOUNT PRIN II
CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE3.0 TR

CRE3.0 TR

CRE3.0 R

INTERACCT I
CRE3.0 MW

CRE 3.0 MWF

CRE3.0 MW

CRE3.0 TR

CRE3.0 TR

CRE30 T

INTERACCT Il
CRE3.0 MW

CRE3.0 TR

09:00 am-09:50 am

10:00 am-10:50 am

12:00 pm-12:50 pm

01:00 pm-01:50 pm

09:30 am-10:50 am

12:30 pm-01:50 pm

02:00 pm-03:20 pm

06:30 pm-09:20 pm

09:00 am-09:50 am

10:00 am-10:50 am

12:00 pm-12:50 pm

01:00 pm-01:50 pm

11:00 am-12:20 pm

03:30 pm-04:50 pm

06:30 pm-09:20 pm

02:00 pm-03:20 pm

10:00 am-10:50 am

03:30 pm-04:50 pm

12:30 pm-01:50 pm

02:00 pm-03:20 pm

06:30 pm-09:20 pm

03:30 pm-04:50 pm

09:30 am-10:50 am

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

155

155

055

055

015

155

090

155

055

055

005

005

070

015

010

270

140

270

255

255

255

250

245

Hightower S

Hightower S

Bandla M

Adhikari S

McLeod A

McLeod A

Lineros J

Hunt N

Carroll R

Carroll R

Carroll R

Carroll R

Runyan B

Runyan B

Guragai B

Rapley E

Bandla M

Rapley E

Runyan B

Runyan B

Attachot W

Conover T

Zimmermann H



003 (1899) CRE3.0 TR 11:00 am-12:20 pm BLB 250 Zimmermann H

004 (1902) CRE3.0 W 06:30 pm-09:20 pm BLB 260 Frost C
ACCT 3270 COST ACCOUNTING

001 (1786) CRE3.0 MW 02:00 pm-03:20 pm BLB 090 Baker J

002 (1879) CRE3.0 MW 03:30 pm-04:50 pm BLB 015 Baker J

003 (18284) CRE3.0 R 06:30 pm-09:20 pm BLB 005 Alexander S
ACCT 3405 PROF DEVELOPMENT

001 (1811) CRE1.0 M 04:00 pm-04:50 pm BLB 090 Ellis C

002 (1923) CRE1.0 M 05:00 pm-05:50 pm BLB 090 Ellis C
ACCT 4100 ACCOUNTING SYSTEM

001 (1036) CRE3.0 TR 02:00 pm-03:20 pm BLB 010 Haislip J

002 (1918) CRE30 T 06:30 pm-09:20 pm BLB 170 Haislip J
ACCT 4300 FED INCOME TAX

001 (1037) CRE3.0 TR 11:00 am-12:20 pm BLB 245 Lightner T

002 (1038) CRE3.0 TR 03:30 pm-04:50 pm BLB 250 Lightner T

003 (2048) CRE3.0 T 06:30 pm-09:20 pm BLB 260 Jimenez P
ACCT 4400 AUDIT-PROF RESP

001 (1788) CRE3.0 TR 12:30 pm-01:50 pm BLB 260 Robertson J

002 (1789) CRE3.0 TR 09:30 am-10:50 am BLB 250 Robertson J

003 (18295) CRE3.0 W 06:30 pm-09:20 pm BLB 060 Krull G
ACCT 4800 INTERNSHIP

704 (1746) CRE 3.0 Zimmermann H

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

ACCT 4900
765 (1934)

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

SPECIAL PROBLEM
CREV

Zimmermann H

ACCT 5110 ACCOUNTING RESEARCH

001 (1787) CRE3.0 M 06:30 pm-09:20 pm BLB 060 Sun L
ACCT 5120 I.S. IN ACCOUNTING

001 (1983) CRE30 T 05:00 pm-09:50 pm BLB 090 Lineros J

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

THIS IS ABLENDED COURSE.

THE COURSE IS PRIMARILY WEB BASED INSTRUCTION BUT IS REQUIRED TO MEET ON CAMPUS
EVERY TUESDAY FROM 5:00 PM -9:50PM. THE FIRST CLASS WILL BE APRIL 19, 2016 AND WILL
CONCLUDE MAY 7, 2016.

002 (1987) CRE3.0 TR 11:00 am-12:20 pm BLB 050 Lineros J

ACCT 5130 ACCT FOR MGMT



002 (1857)

ACCT 5200
001 (1984)

CRE3.0 M 06:30 pm-09:20 pm

ETHICS AND GOVERNANCE
CRE 3.0 MWF 05:30 pm-09:50 pm

BLB

140

WH 222
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Wilner N

McLeod A

CLASS DOES NOT BEGIN UNTIL MID-SEMESTER. THE FIRST CLASS DAY WILL BE APRIL 18, 2016
AND WILL CONCLUDE MAY 7, 2016.

002 (1973) CRE3.0 T 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
ACCT 5250 STRAT COST MGT
001 (2060) CRE3.0 T 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
ACCT 5310 TAX RES&ADM PROC
001 (1917) CRE3.0 R 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
ACCT 5320 TAX OF CORP PART
001 (1793) CRE3.0 W 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
ACCT 5360 ADV TOP FED TAX
001 (1903) CRE3.0 R 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
ACCT 5450 INTERNAL AUDITING
001 (18437) CRE3.0 W 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
002 (2017) CRE3.0 T 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
ACCT 5480 FRAUD EXAMINATION
001 (18299) CRE3.0 R 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
ACCT 5520 GOVT & NFP ACCT
001 (1969) CRE3.0 R 02:00 pm-04:50 pm
ACCT 5760 CAPSTONE IN ACCOUNTING
001 (1818) CRE3.0 M 06:30 pm-09:20 pm
ACCT 5800 INTERNSHIP
704 (1747) CRE 3.0
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
754 (1860) CRE 3.0
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
ACCT 6010 SEM ADV TOPS ACCT
001 (18030) CRE 3.0
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
ACCT 6290 SEM BEHAVIORAL RES
001 (2028) CRE3.0 T 09:00 am-11:50 am
ACCT 6910 SPECIAL PROBLEM
755 (1868) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
ACCT 6950 DISSERTATION
766 (1867) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

BLB

270

050

040

050

035

140

250

225

140

245

301

Curtis M

Wilner N

McLeod A

lyer G

lyer G

Conover T

Conover T

Sargent M

Hutchison P

Hutchison P

Zimmermann H

Zimmermann H

Curtis M

Curtis M

Frost C

Lightner T



Eight Week Session One

ACCT 5130 ACCT FOR MGMT

001

021

080

086

(1054) CRE 3.0 INET Jimenez P
This class meets from 01/19/2016 to 03/12/2016.
WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT WWW.UNTECAMPUS.COM FOR DETAILS.
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
THIS IS AN INTERNET COURSE. COURSE ENROLLMENT IS RESTRICTED AND NON-TEXAS
RESIDENT STUDENTS RESIDING OUTSIDE OF THE STATE ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO ENROLL IN THIS
SECTION. CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT FOR ENROLLMENT ASSISTANCE IN AN APPROPRIATE
SECTION OF THE COURSE IF APPLICABLE.
ALSO MEETS ON THE UNT DENTON CAMPUS FOR THE FINAL EXAM ON MARCH 12, 2016 FROM
10:00AM -12:00PM.
Also meets: S 10:00 am-12:00 pm BLB 140 3/12/16-3/12/16

(1784) CRE 3.0 INET Jimenez P
This class meets from 01/19/2016 to 03/12/2016.
THIS COURSE RESTRICTED. LIMITED TO STUDENTS RESIDING OUT-OF-STATE ONLY. CONTACT
DEPARTMENT.
WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT WWW.UNTECAMPUS.COM FOR DETAILS.
ALSO MEETS ON THE UNT DENTON CAMPUS FOR THE FINAL EXAM ON MARCH 12, 2016 FROM
10:00AM -12:00PM.
Also meets: S 10:00 am-12:00 pm BLB 140 3/12/16-3/12/16

(17340) CRE 3.0 AOP Jimenez P
This class meets from 01/19/2016 to 03/12/2016.
WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT WWW.UNTECAMPUS.COM FOR DETAILS.
THIS IS AN INTERNET COURSE. COURSE ENROLLMENT IS RESTRICTED AND NON-TEXAS
RESIDENT STUDENTS RESIDING OUTSIDE OF THE STATE ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO ENROLL IN THIS
SECTION. CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT FOR ENROLLMENT ASSISTANCE IN AN APPROPRIATE
SECTION OF THE COURSE IF APPLICABLE.
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
ALSO MEETS ON THE UNT DENTON CAMPUS FOR THE FINAL EXAM ON MARCH 12, 2016 FROM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM.
RESTRICTED TO STUDENTS IN THE ACCELERATED ONLINE PROGRAM ONLY.
Also meets: S 10:00 am-12:00 pm NO ASSGN 3/12/16-3/12/16

(17341) CRE 3.0 AOP Jimenez P
This class meets from 01/19/2016 to 03/12/2016.
WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT WWW.UNTECAMPUS.COM FOR DETAILS.
THIS COURSE RESTRICTED. LIMITED TO STUDENTS RESIDING OUT-OF-STATE ONLY. CONTACT
DEPARTMENT.
FINAL EXAM ON THE UNT DENTON CAMPUS ON MARCH 12, 2016 FROM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM.
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
RESTRICTED TO STUDENTS IN THE ACCELERATED ONLINE PROGRAM ONLY.
Also meets: S 10:00 am-12:00 pm NO ASSGN 3/12/16-3/12/16

Eight Week Session Two

ACCT 5020 ACCOUNTING DATA

001

(1880) CRE 3.0 INET Jimenez P
WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT WWW.UNTECAMPUS.COM FOR DETAILS.
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
THIS IS AN INTERNET COURSE. COURSE ENROLLMENT IS RESTRICTED AND NON-TEXAS
RESIDENT STUDENTS RESIDING OUTSIDE OF THE STATE ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO ENROLL IN THIS
SECTION. CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT FOR ENROLLMENT ASSISTANCE IN AN APPROPRIATE
SECTION OF THE COURSE IF APPLICABLE.
ALSO MEETS ON THE UNT DENTON CAMPUS FOR THE FINAL EXAM ON MAY 7, 2016 FROM 10:00 AM
-12:00 PM
Also meets: S 10:00 am-12:00 pm 5/ 7/16-5/ 7/16



021 (1881) CRE3.0 INET Jimenez P

THIS COURSE RESTRICTED. LIMITED TO STUDENTS RESIDING OUT-OF-STATE ONLY. CONTACT
DEPARTMENT.

WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT WWW.UNTECAMPUS.COM FOR DETAILS.
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

ALSO MEETS ON THE UNT DENTON CAMPUS FOR THE FINAL EXAM ON MAY 7, 2016 FROM 10:00 AM
-12:00 PM

Also meets: S 10:00 am-12:00 pm 5/ 7/16-5/ 7/16

080 (17383) CRE3.0 INET Jimenez P
WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT WWW.UNTECAMPUS.COM FOR DETAILS.
THIS IS AN INTERNET COURSE. COURSE ENROLLMENT IS RESTRICTED AND NON-TEXAS
RESIDENT STUDENTS RESIDING OUTSIDE OF THE STATE ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO ENROLL IN THIS
SECTION. CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT FOR ENROLLMENT ASSISTANCE IN AN APPROPRIATE
SECTION OF THE COURSE IF APPLICABLE.

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

ALSO MEETS ON THE UNT DENTON CAMPUS FOR THE FINAL EXAM ON MAY 7, 2016 FROM 10:00 AM
-12:00 PM

RESTRICTED TO STUDENTS IN THE ACCELERATED ONLINE PROGRAM ONLY.
Also meets: S 10:00 am-12:00 pm NO ASSGN 5/ 7/16-5/ 7/16

086 (17384) CRE3.0 INET Jimenez P
WEB BASED INSTRUCTION. VISIT WWW.UNTECAMPUS.COM FOR DETAILS.

THIS COURSE RESTRICTED. LIMITED TO STUDENTS RESIDING OUT-OF-STATE ONLY. CONTACT
DEPARTMENT.

ALSO MEETS ON THE UNT DENTON CAMPUS FOR THE FINAL EXAM ON MAY 7, 2016 FROM 10:00 AM
-12:00 PM

RESTRICTED TO STUDENTS IN THE ACCELERATED ONLINE PROGRAM ONLY.
Also meets: S 10:00 am-12:00 pm NO ASSGN 5/ 7/16-5/ 7/16



